AIR FREIGHT ERBIL 3.320 5766.00 19,143.120 0.00 70,350.966

AWB FEE 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

Freezone Documentation 130.000 1.00 130.000 0.00 477.750

AIRPORT HANDLING 0.100 5766.00 576.600 0.00 2,119.005

ELI Charges 75.000 1.00 75.000 0.00 275.625

20,054.72 0.00 73,701.10

Total Amount in USD: 20,054.72

Total Amount in AED: 73,701.10

USD Twenty Thousand Fifty Four And Seventy Two Cents Only

AED Seventy Three Thousand Seven Hundred One And Ten Fils Only